

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 19324 . CAK**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Jones Garage**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Jones Garage - Exterior Improvements**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/18/2022**

Director SAB Architect Abonmarche

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Frederick Construction, Inc. 120 E. Prairie Street, Suite C Vicksburg MI 49097			5.00%	Bond	\$706,500.00 1
Brown & Brown General Contractors, Inc. 124 S. Elkhart St. P.O. Box 487 Wakarusa IN 46573			5.00%	Bond	\$875,000.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **591 / 19324 . CAK**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **MDOT/Jones Garage**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Jones Garage - Construction of Cold Storage Building and Paving**

Index Number **12345**

Bid opening date and time **7/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/18/2022**

Director SAB Architect Abonmarche

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Frederick Construction, Inc. 120 E. Prairie Street, Suite C Vicksburg MI 49097			5.00%	Bond	\$2,591,000.00 1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22068 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Mio Office Mt Tom Rd Mio**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Mio DNR Field Office – Partial Demolition and Renovation**

Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **7/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/18/2022**

Director SAB Architect Wm A. Kibbe & Associates

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$765,000.00
					1

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, FSA-DCD

3111 W. St. Joseph

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 22068 . MAA**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Mio Office Mt Tom Rd Mio**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Mio DNR Field Office – Partial Demolition and Renovation**

Index Number

Bid opening date and time **7/20/2022 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **9/18/2022**

Director SAB Architect Wm A. Kibbe & Associates

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

Revised 07/22/2022 DK. Documented SIGMA Error. J&D Commercial Construction was accepted as a responsive and responsible bidder after bid results were posted.

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
J & D Commercial Construction, Inc. 41172 Kensington Clinton Township MI 48038	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$762,916.00 1
QDV Construction Services, LLC 899 N. Wagner Road Essexville MI 48732	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$765,000.00 2